289
R
Tube Manipulation
Tube Bending and Saw Device
Type TUBSD-MA
Ordering Code
	� Tube Bending and Saw Device in Steelcase		  TUBSD-MA-M612-LV-KIT
Spare Parts / Accessories
Description Ordering Codes
Bending roll 6/8mm (Radius 19/20mm) TUBSD-T-BE-M6/8-W101
Bending roll 10mm (Radius 25mm) TUBSD-T-BE-M10-W101
Bending roll 12mm (Radius 26mm) TUBSD-T-BE-M12-W101
Bending-Lever-compl TUBSD-S-Bending-Lever-compl-W101
Baseplate-compl TUBSD-S-Baseplate-compl-W101
Hold-Roll TUBSD-S-Hold-Roll-W101
Bending-Roll-Mount TUBSD-S-Bending-Roll-Mount-W101